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Phoenix Gas Stove

Natrual Gas Models

Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)

Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)

LPG Models

Phoenix 5kW Stove LPG (No Fan)

Phoenix 5kW Stove LPG with Convection Fan
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)

Above available with Ingetral Log Store (Tall version) add £250.00 + Vat

Kalido Fires

Natural Gas Models

Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG

LPG Models

Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire NG
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire NG
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire NG
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire NG

Metal Developments Ltd

The Workshop, Wheatcroft Farm, Cullompton, Devon, EX15 1RA
email:chris@woodwarmstoves.co.uk

Tel: 01884 822916

Flue Type

Conventional
Conventional
Balanced Flue
Balanced Flue

Conventional
Conventional
Balanced Flue
Balanced Flue

Front Type

Steel Frame
Glass Frame
Steel Frame
Glass Frame

Front Type

Steel Frame
Glass Frame
Steel Frame
Glass Frame

RRP

1,600.00
1,500.00
TBA
TBA

1,600.00
1,500.00
TBA
TBA

RRP

1,900.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
2,250.00

RRP

1,900.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
2,250.00

Inc VAT

1,920.00
1,800.00

1,920.00
1,800.00

Inc VAT

2,280.00
2,520.00
2,400.00
2,700.00

Inc VAT

2,280.00
2,520.00
2,400.00
2,700.00






