



Gas Fired Stoves

Price List June 2017

Phoenix Gas Stove

	Flue Type	RRP	Inc VAT
Natural Gas Models			
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan	Conventional	1,600.00	1,920.00
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)	Conventional	1,500.00	1,800.00
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan	Balanced Flue	TBA	
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)	Balanced Flue	TBA	
LPG Models			
Phoenix 5kW Stove LPG (No Fan)	Conventional	1,600.00	1,920.00
Phoenix 5kW Stove LPG with Convection Fan	Conventional	1,500.00	1,800.00
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG with Convection Fan	Balanced Flue	TBA	
Phoenix 5kW Stove NG (No Fan)	Balanced Flue	TBA	

Above available with Ingetral Log Store (Tall version) add £250.00 + Vat

Kalido Fires

	Front Type	RRP	Inc VAT
Natural Gas Models			
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG	Steel Frame	1,900.00	2,280.00
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG	Glass Frame	2,100.00	2,520.00
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG	Steel Frame	2,000.00	2,400.00
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire LPG	Glass Frame	2,250.00	2,700.00
LPG Models			
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire NG	Steel Frame	1,900.00	2,280.00
Kalido 73 5kw Cassette Gas Fire NG	Glass Frame	2,100.00	2,520.00
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire NG	Steel Frame	2,000.00	2,400.00
Kalido 77 7kw Cassette Gas Fire NG	Glass Frame	2,250.00	2,700.00

Metal Developments Ltd

The Workshop, Wheatcroft Farm, Cullompton, Devon, EX15 1RA

Tel: 01884 822916 email:chris@woodwarmstoves.co.uk

